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PARTICIPANTS 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL 

Appelgate Bruce Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2220 tba@ucsd.edu 

Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@usm.edu 

Atkinson Larry  Old Dominion University (757) 683-4926 latkinso@odu.edu 

Bauer Jim Virginia Institute of Marine Science (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 

Baxley Bill Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institute (772) 465-2400 X410 Wbaxley1@hboi.fau.edu 

Beach Reginald NOAA  (301) 734-1016 Reginald.Beach@noaa.gov 

Black Lee  Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences (441) 335-2720 Lee.Black@bios.edu 

Brandes Jay  Skidaway Institute of Oceanography (912) 598-2361 Jay.Brandes@skio.usg.edu 

Byam William University of Delaware (302) 645-4341 byam@udel.edu 

Callahan Jeffrey  University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6584 callahan@gso.uri.edu 

Checkley Jr. David  Univ of Calif at San Diego (858) 534-4228 dcheckley@ucsd.edu 

Clark Pam Alion/JJMA (703) 933-6866 pclark@alionscience.com 

Coale Kenneth Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4406 coale@mlml.calstate.edu 

Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Collier Robert Oregon State University (541) 737-4367  rcollier@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Corliss Bruce  Duke University (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 

Davis, Jr. John Markey Machinery Company (760) 420-2092 jdavis@markeymachinery.com 

DeBoer David Inchcape Shipping Service (703) 753-3810 Dave.DeBoer@iss-shipping.com 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 



Detrick Robert Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 

Diebold John  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8524 johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Farrell John  U.S. Arctic Research Commission (703) 525-0111  jfarrell@arctic.gov 

Gagosian Robert  Consortium for Ocean Leadership (202) 787-1613 rgagosian@oceanleadership.org 

Gagosian Susan Guest   

Gardner Wilford  Texas A & M University (979) 845-3928 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 

Garfield Toby Romberg Tiburon Center (415) 338-3713  garfield@sfsu.edu  

Glickson Deborah Ocean Studies Board (202) 334-2714 dglickson@nas.edu 

Gorina-Ysern Montserrat American University (301) 652-0506 Montserrat.gorina@verizon.net 

Hall William  C Port Marine Services, LLC (251) 490-9142 hallbr@bowhead.com 

Harelstad Ron Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences 441-297-1880 ext 208  ron.harelstad@bios.edu 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hine Albert University of South Florida (727) 553-1161  hine@marine.usf.edu 

Holbrook W. Steven University of Wyoming (307) 766-2427 steveh@uwyo.edu 

Holik Jim The National Science Foundation (703) 292-7711 Jholik@nsf.gov 

Houtman Bob The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583  bhoutman@nsf.gov 

Isern Alexandra The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 aisern@nsf.gov 

Jarecki Caitlin NAVSEA (202) 781-3116 caitlin.jarecki@navy.mil 

Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4134 slamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

MacDonald Christopher Naval Sea Systems Command (202) 781-1158 christopher.macdonal@navy.mil 

Mackes Joe NAVSEA (202) 741-0334 joseph.mackes@navy.mil 

Martinelli Roberta Then National Science Foundation (703) 292-7448 rmarinel@nsf.gov 

McLeod Daniel Lockheed Martin (561) 494-2305 dan.mcleod@lmco.com 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 

Meador Stephen NOAA  (301) 734-1194 Stephen.Meador@noaa.gov 

Moran Kate University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6561 kate.moran@uri.edu 

Morris Julie The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8580 jdmorris@nsf.gov 



Morrison John  UNC Wilmington (910) 962-2333 morrisonj@uncw.edu 

Nixon Dennis University of Rhode Island (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 

Noll Guy NOAA (301) 713-7618 guy.noll@noaa.gov 

O’Clock James  NOAA (301) 713-7657 James.w.O’Clock@noaa.gov 

Orchard Jack Univ. of Wisconsin, Milwaukee/GLWI (414) 382-1703 jorchard@uwm.edu 

Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 421-4619 portner@rsmas.miami.edu 

Perry Mary Jane University of Maine (207) 563-3146 x245 perrymj@maine.edu 

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography  (858)534-2056  rpinkel@ucsd.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Pugh Lawrence  NOAA (301)713-3338 x160  larry.pugh@noaa.gov 

Purdy Michael Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8348 mpurdy@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Rabalais Nancy LUMCON (504) 851-2800 nrabalais@lumcon.edu 

Roberts Susan Ocean Studies Board (202) 334-2714  sroberts@nas.edu  

Rolland Dan Alion/JJMA (703) 298-9010 drolland@alionscience.com 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Schnoor Tim Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 schnoor@onr.navy.mil 

Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Shimmield Graham Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences (207) 633-9600 gshimmield@bigelow.org 

Shor Alexander  SOEST, University of Hawaii (808) 956-5749 shor@hawaii.edu 

Smith Holly The National Science Foundation (703) 292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Styron Jay UNC Wilmington (910) 962-2404 styronj@uncw.edu 

Suchy Albert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

     

Targett Nancy University of Delaware 302.645.0201 ntargett@udel.edu 

Tirpak Liz U.S. Department of State (202) 647-0238 tirpakej@state.gov 

Walker Shelby The National Science Foundation (703) 292-4568 swalker@nsf.gov 

Wheeler Kevin Consortium for Ocean Leadership (202) 332-0063 X1219 kwheeler@oceanleadership.org 



Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Wiesenburg Denis  University of Alaska Fairbanks  (907) 474-7210  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 

Wilcock William University of Washington (206) 543-6043 wilcock@u.washington.edu 

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Winokur Robert Oceanographer of the Nacy (202) 762-0247 Robert.S.Winokur@navy.mil 

Winslow Stan University of Hawaii Marine Center (808) 842-9814 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 

Young Nina Consortium for Ocean Leadership (202) 448-1256 nyoung@oceanleadership.org 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 

 


